CERTIFIEI (Domestic Mail C	D MAIL _{TM} RE	Coverage Provided)						
For delivery inform		at www.usps.com®						
	CAL							
Postage	\$	Addition advision is display						
Certified Fee								
Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required)		Postmark Here						
Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required)								
Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, President Harvest Industries, Inc. Sent To Harvest Industries, Inc. 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. City, State, ZiP+ DS Form 2000								
	CERTIFIE (Domestic Mail C For delivery inform Postage Certifled Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postag. Thom Sent To Harve or PO Box No. Pitts!	Postage \$ Certified Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, I Harvest Industries, I 69 Bypass and Cour Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762	CERTIFIED MAILTM RECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.come Postage Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, President Total Postage Harvest Industries, Inc. Sent To 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762	CERTIFIED MAIL MRECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.com. Postage \$ Certifled Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, President Total Postage Harvest Industries, Inc. Sent To 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762 City, State, ZIP+	CERTIFIED MAIL MRECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.come Postage \$ Certifled Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, President Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, Inc. Sent To Harvest Industries, Inc. Sent To 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Street, Apr. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762 City, State, ZiP+	CERTIFIED MAIL MRECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.com Postage \$ Certifled Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postag Thomas Morthorst, President Total Postag Thomas Morthorst, Inc. Sent To Harvest Industries, Inc. 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762	CERTIFIED MAIL™ RECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.come Postage \$ Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, President Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, Inc. Sent To Harvest Industries, Inc. 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Siriest, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762	CERTIFIED MAIL_IM RECEIPT (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.come Postage Certified Fee Return Receipt Fee (Endorsement Required) Restricted Delivery Fee (Endorsement Required) Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, President Total Postage Thomas Morthorst, Inc. Sent To Harvest Industries, Inc. Sent To 69 Bypass and Country Club Road Street, Apt. No.; or PO Box No. Pittsburg, KS 66762

•